F series
Japan & Asia
Cat. No. 3L2643 Nov. '07 M
Printed in Japan
CAUTIONS TO BE TAKEN TO ENSURE SAFETY
Agent
* Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice.
This catalog is printed on recycled paper.

FC10C
*Distance from JT1-center to JT5-center. *Distance from JT1-center to JT5-center.
Ordering Code
Type name profile
Series Name
Application
  S:Assembly/handling/sealing specifications
  C:Cleanroom specifications
  A:Arc welding specifications
Reach Type
   C:Compact
   N:Nomal
  L:Long
  X:Extra Long
Max. Payload
   06:  6 kg
   10:10 kg
  20:20 kg
  30:30 kg
  45:45 kg
  60:60 kg
43
FS10X
FS30L FS60L
FC60L
FS10L
FS06L
FS06N FC06N/FA06N
FA06L
FC06L
FC10N
FA10N
FC20N
FA20N
FC10L
FA10L
FC30L
FA30L
FC30N
FC20C
FC45C
FC45N
FS10N
FS10C
FC10C
FS20N
FS20C
FS30N FS45C
FS45N
A full line-up of modular
robotic manipulators
•Assembly/handling/sealing specifications (FS series) •Cleanroom specifications (FC series) •Arc welding specifications (FA series)